
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B22-302

Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  2-B 1  Zarudneva K.V.  A-308
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  2-B 2  Kolcheva A.B.  325
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  2-B 3  Stepanova A.B.  B-301
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  NLK-454
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Klinduhov V.V.  402
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Ignatov V.N.  B-208
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Elect Human anatomy and physiology  Loginova E.S.  K-310
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  NLK-454
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Tokarev A.N.  B-221
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Elect Principles of Medicine  Palladina A.D.  46-5
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Kondratiev K.A.  V-409
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Opt Introduction to the Profession  Nikitaev V.G.  46-5

Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  NLK-457
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Klinduhov V.V.  402
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Ignatov V.N.  B-208
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Ecology  Pripachkin D.A.  E-220
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Mon, 03 Jun 13:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Klinduhov V.V.  407
Tue, 04 Jun 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Klinduhov V.V.  401
Fri, 07 Jun 13:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 6  Maslov A.K.  405
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Prischepa A.R., Maslov A.K., Ignatov V.N.

 A-304
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Kondratiev K.A., Marinyuk V.V., Ivliev S.V.  K-207
Wed, 19 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Tischenko M.M.  407
Thu, 20 Jun 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Tischenko M.M.  401
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Cherkasova E.A., Sheremetieva Y.I., Shushunova E.V.,

Rasskazova L.V., Fedorova M.A., Filippova E.I.  B-401


